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

1of1Card #

Mill Group

of1Sec Bldg 1

FL

PRC Run:

34748
NBHD

Legal Description

LEESBURG, BEULAH HEIGHTS LOTS 25, 26, 27, 28 BLK C PB 5 PG 74 ORB 5864 PG 1527

CTGREENWICH 06830

591 W PUTNAM AVE

Current Owner

STAR 2021-SFR2 BORROWER LP

Property Location
Site Address 2311 OLIVET AVE

LEESBURG

01-01-202
Last Inspection

Replacement Cost Deprec Bldg Value

Code Description
FLA
OPF

FINISHED LIVING AREA
OPEN PORCH FINISHE

TOTALS

Living Are
1,296

0

1,296

Gross Are
1,296

72

Eff Area

1,2961,368

1296
0

Building Sub Areas

Sketch
143,313 139,014 Multi Story 01

Parcel ID
Alternate Key

0685

1651425 By

Property Use
00100 SINGLE FAMILY MHS

22-19-24-0200-00C-02500
LCPA Property Record Card

2025 AStatus:Roll Year

1.000

0.18
0 36,800

0
Classified Acres

Total Acres
Classified JV/Mkt

JV/Mkt Total Adj JV/Mkt
Classified Adj JV/Mkt

36,800
0

Land Lines
Use

Code
0100

Front Depth

80 FD

Unit
Price

200.00

Depth 
Factor

2.00

Land
Value

36,800

Units
Notes

Adj Class Val
Loc

Factor
Shp

Factor
Phys

Factor
1.0008,000.00 01 100

0.18
0 36,800

0
Classified Acres

Total Acres
Classified JV/Mkt

JV/Mkt Total Adj JV/Mkt
Classified Adj JV/Mkt

36,800
0

LL

0.9200

00L2

Foundation

Bedrooms 3

0

03

Construction Detail
R1Imp Type

Fireplaces3

2

6

Roof Cover 3 Type AC

Full Baths

Quality Grade

No Stories

Heat Type02Wall Type

Half Baths 0

1.00

640

Building Valuation

Building RCNLD 139,014

Year Built 1978

0Functional Obsol

% Good 97.00

Condition EX

Building RCN 143,313

Base Rate 93.16

Effective Area 1296

2024-0753 Subject
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12/12/2024

1of1Card #

PRC Run:

Parcel ID
Alternate Key 1651425 By

Value Summary

Code Description Unit PriceUnits %GoodYear BltType Effect Yr RCN Apr Value

Miscellaneous Features
*Only the first 10 records are reflected below

Parcel Notes
88 NBHD FROM 4118
93 RAISE QG FROM 250 ADD AC PAP 072393
2649/219 AMENDED CT DOES NOT SAY WHAT ORB PG IT IS CORRECTING
2704/1250 DEED LEGAL DOES NOT SAY BLK C
2704/1253 TIMOTHY F COATES AND MARIE G MORTON ONLY
2704/1253 DEED LEGAL DOES NOT SAY BLK C
4680/957 CT VS TIMOTHY F COATES AND MARIA G COATES AND COATES REALTY LTD ET AL PROP SOLD TO FOX HILL INVESTMENTS LLC
16CC MAILING ADDR CHGD FROM CO GAUSE & MANGROVE 229 E MAIN ST TAVARES FL 32778 INFO SCANNED DB 070816
5265/355 FOX HILL INVESTMENTS LLC TO GERARDO SANCHEZ LOPEZ & MA ESMERALDA HERNANDEZ JIMENEZ HW
19X COURTESY HX CARD SENT 052119
20 MLS NO CURRENT MLS FOUND ONLY OLDER ONES SALE SEEMS VERY LOW AND APPEARS TO BE AN OUTLIER SPJ 070219
20X COURTESY HX CARD SENT 010320
5384/2431 GERARDO SANCHEZ LOPEZ AND MA ESMERALDA HERNANDEZ JIMENEZ TO SFR ORLANDO OWNER 1 LP
20IT PER LISTING MANY UPGRADES FLOORING KITCHEN ETC GBF2 TO EPB EAG FROM 2 COND FROM 2 QG FROM 300 SPJ 020320
20 MLS G5022770 SPJ 020320
20IT SFR IS COMP RENO INSIDE NEW WOOD FLOORS NEW COUNTER TOP NEW CABINETS BATH TILE SINK NEW PAINT JOB INSIDE AND  
OUTSIDE LOC FROM 100 QG FROM 500 CHG EPB2 TO FLA MHS 043020
21VAB PETITION 2021-222 TJW 092321
5864/1527 M SALE INCL AK1354293 AK1290821 AK1352584 AK1346045 AK1655889 AK1751985 AK1457521 AK1651425 AK3438655 SFR ORLANDO
OWNER 1 LP TO STAR 2021-SFR2 BORROWER LP

22-19-24-0200-00C-02500

139,014

Misc Value Market Value

36,800 0 175,814 175814

Land Value Bldg Value Assd Value Cnty Ex Amt

175,8140.00

Previous Valu

0 175814

Co Tax Val Sch Tax ValDeferred Amt

175814

04-30-2020
DescriptionAmount

1 CHECK VALUE
CO Date

0099
Type

04-30-2020
Review Date

01-01-2019
Issue Date Comp DatePermit ID

Building Permits

SALE
Roll Year

2020

WD
WD
WD
CT
WD

Vac/ImpCodeInstrSale Date
Sales Information

Sale Price

100
125,000

32,000
100

56,000

I
I
I
I
I

Book/Page

5864
5384
5265
4680
2704

1527
2431
0355
0957
1253

Q/U

11
Q
Q
U
Q

U
Q
Q
U
Q

12-02-2021
12-04-2019
04-12-2019
09-02-2015
10-29-2004

Instrument No

2021178002
2019137937
2019042025

Exemptions
Code Year AmountDescription

0.00Total

LCPA Property Record Card
2025 AStatus:Roll Year
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